TIME TABLE

FY B.COM, SEM-I & SY B.COM, SEM-I11, SEE NOVEMBER 2023

Timings Timings
Starts from 10.00 am 10.00 am to 12.00 pm
Date Day FY B.COM (Regular) SY B.COM (Regular & Repeat)
SEC-Computer Applications in
Business/Business Mathematics-1/Soft
14-11-2023 Tuesday Skills and Personality
Development/Business
Documentation/Innovation and Startups
15-11-2023 Wednesday Business Finance
16-11-2023 Thursday | Principles and Practice of Management
17-11-2023 Friday . Fundamentals of Cost Accounting
18-11-2023 Saturday Financial Accounting
20-11-2023 Monday Entrepreneurship Development
21-11-2023 Tuesday VAC-2 Indian Economic Phought .
f SEC-1
22-11-2023 Wednesday New Venture Planning/Business
J Law
VAC-1-Environmental Practices in
Goa/Health and Physical
it Thigeday Education/Exercise Science and
Nutrition for Fitness
Generic Elective 3-
; Retail Mgmt/Fundamentals of Rural
Sl el Friny Marketing/Indian Capital
Markets/Bus.Envt
25-11-2023 Saturday Communicative English
Generic Elective 4-
27-11-2023 Monday Macro Economics/Economics of
Resources/Consumer Behaviour
MDC-Compering and Anchoring
28-11-2023 Pty skills/Mathematical Techniques in

Competitive Exams/Computer
Applications/ Globalisation

Kindly Note:- FY B.Com Timings
* Timings will be 10.00 am to 12.00 pm on 14,16, 18 & 28 Nov 2023.
* Timings will be 10.00 am to 11.00 am on 21,23, & 25 Nov 2023.

Prof. Pritayl M{iy >
Professor & Prin¢ipal
LG/-

MG/-




